Tube holder SBO / SBOU
Description
Tube holder with or withouth rubber seal.
Dimensions
Technical data
Construction Material galvanized steel.
Sealing made from EPDM rubber.
Connection thread size M8/M10.
Type Ød [mm] L [mm] H [mm]
SBO80 80 120 103
SBO100 100 140 123
SBO125 125 165 148
SBO160 160 200 183
SBO200 200 240 223
SBO250 250 290 273
SBO315 315 355 338
SBOU80 80 120 103
SBOU100 100 140 123
SBOU125 125 165 148
SBOU160 160 200 183
SBOU200 200 240 223
SBOU250 250 290 273
SBOU315 315 355 338